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MODERATOR:

Name: Roger Bray

Address: 918 East Center, Pocatello, ID 83201
Phone: 208-232-2000

Email: cccpoky@srv.net

VICE MODERATOR: Barbara Olson, 57 Grove Rd., Ontario,
OR, 97914,

1-541-262-3443,
sixriver@Cyberhighway.com

SECRETARY': Lorraine Stevens, 143-1 Ridgeway, Twin Falls,
ID, 83301.
1-208-733-0609, valleycc@micron.net

TREASURER: Gary Smith, 1124 S. Roosevelt, Boise, ID,
83704,
1-208-342-2380, RRCC@micron.net
1-208-466-3566, bgarrett@micron.net

EAST DISTRICT REP.: Dorothy Ihler, 373 Long Bow
Circle, Twin Falls, ID 8330t
1-208-733-2578

WEST DISTRICT REP.: Ray Thomas, 11854 Arch, Boise,
ID, 83713.
1-208-323-7668,

ADMIN. CHAIR: Marge Draper, 2436 Hansen, Burley, ID,
83318.

1-208-678-3406, ccfair@safelink.net

MISSION CHAIR: Doug Garner, 2915 South Montana Ave,
Caldwell, ID, 83605.
1-208-459-8935, tvchurch@micron.net

NURTURE CHAIR: Bill Garrett, 619 12™ Ave South, Nampa,
ID, 83651.

Commission on Ministry: Bessie Benson, 3975 Teal, Pocatello, ID, 83201.

1-208-237-3884, bebenson@cyberhighway.net

CWF REP.: Rita Weaver (President), 2827 Christine, Boise, ID, 83704,

1-208-322-7922, rgweaver@uswest.net

DISCIPLES MEN REP.: Leman Messley, 1006 7™ Street, Rupert, ID, 83350,

1-208-436-1966, messley@cyberhighway.net




GEN. BD. REP.: (Class of 2000) Jani DeMond, 2323 Sylvan, Caldwell, ID 83605,
1-208-459-6483, janih@micron.net

CONGREGATIONAL REPRESENTATIVES TO THE REGIONAL BOARD

Idaho Falls
Jane Arnold, 1120 Orlin, Idaho Falls, ID 83404. 1-208-522-8337, janear824

Pocatello
Janice Matteson-Howell, P.O. Box 305, Pocatello, ID 83204-0305. 1-208-237-4267
howelian@ cyberhighway.net

Burley
Inez Messley, 1006 7t st., Rupert, ID 83350. 1-208-436-1966, Messley@cyberhighway.com

Twin Falls
Dorothy Ihler, 373 Long Bow Circle, Twin Falls, ID 83301

Jerome

Mountain Home
Clive Lindsay, 945 N. 9™ East, Mountain Home, ID 83647. 1-208-587-3428,
clindsa@flashteck.com

Boise, Red Rock
Susan Horn, 24 Wheeler, Boise, ID 83705. 1-208-344-6150,




Boise, University

Mary Havens, 8340 Weymouth Ave., Boise, ID 83704, 1-208-376-2088,

Meridian
Ray Thomas, 11854 Arch, Boise, ID 83713. 1-208-323-7668,

Nampa
Barbara Taylor, 912 1™ Ave. So., Nampa, ID. 1-208-466-8359

Caldwell
Mary Ingram, 1716 E. Beech St. Caldwell, ID 83605. 1-208-454-8207' mingram@sd132.k12.id.us

Homedale
Ontario

Barbara Olson, 57 Grove Rd., Ontario, OR. 1-541-262-3443, sixriver@cyberhighway.com

CWF EXECUTIVE: Linda Dealy, 3720 Vaughn St., Boise, ID 83705. 1-208-342-3367,
dealyl@simc.org

REGIONAL MINISTER & OFFICE: Larry Crist, 6465 Sunrise Ave., Nampa, ID. 83686.
1-208-468-8976 ~- FAX 1-208-468-8973 - Cell Phone 1-208-850-0758
ccsi@micron.net




